SIMPLY CLEVER

Car Configurator SKODA

Yeti Elegance 2.0 TDI CR
140PS 4x4 DPF

Model Yeti Elegance

Equipment Elegance

Engine 2.0 TDI CR 140PS
4x4 DPF

Interior style SE & Elegance Onyx
Leather

Colour Brilliant Silver Metallic
- £460

Total price: £29,460

RRP: £28,090

DNVAMREI [ zo: zozzo4z

Exterior colour and
interior

SE & Elegance Onyx Leather

Configuration ID: 5L734Y, 2012, LA, 8E8E,GRA1RA1, GPJ2PJ2, GPLIPLI, MASGEA6, GRCARCA, GPW8PWS8, GPNCPNC,
GPWBPWB, GPH5PH5, MCDR7QL, GPK3PK3, MEPH7X2, GPKZPKZ, GPK4PK4, GPG1PG1, MZFMOTD, MRDK7K9, GPKPPKP,
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Optional equipment

1. 12 speaker soundsystem - RA1

2. 17" 'Annapurna’ alloys 7Jx17" 225/50 R17 94W -
PJ2

3. 3-spoke multifunctional leather steering wheel for
radio and telephone (with small leather package) -
PLI

4. 5 year /100000 miles extended warranty - EA6

5. 6CD autochanger - RCA

6. Auto-dimming door mirrors - PW8

7. 'Columbus’ satellite navigation system - PNC

8. Electrically adjustable drivers seat with lumbar
support and memory function - PWB

9. Heated windscreen - PH5

10. Integrated data storage device for Western
Europe - 7QL

11. Panoramic sunroof (electrically sliding and tilting)
- PK3

12. Park distance control (front and rear sensors) -
7X2

13. Preparation for towbar - PKZ

14. Rough road package - PK4

15. Silver roof rails - PG1

16. Textile floor mats - OTD

17. Tyre pressure monitor - 7K9

18. Variable boot floor and net programme - PKP

£390
£100

£165

£640
£300
£50
£1,530
£535

£215
£0

£1,065
£310

£180
£200
£160

£65
£100
£155

Standard Equipment

Exterior

e 17" 'Spitzberg' alloys 7Jx17" 225/50 R17 94W
Black protective side mouldings

Body coloured door mirrors

Durable plastic body cladding

Engine badging



Passengers door mirror: convex

Right exterior mirror: convex (modified viewing field)
Tyre repair kit

Tyres 225/50 R17 94W

Four wheel drive

Interior

4 spoke leather multi-function steering wheel
Auto dimming rear view mirror

Chrome pack

Leather gearknob

Leather handbrake

Luxury equipment

Safety, functionality, comfort

e 'Bolero’ radio - 2DIN touchscreen with integrated 6CD changer, SD card slot, aux in
socket (can play MP3 recordings)

12V socket in boot

3.5mm aux socket (for MP3 players etc)

8 speakers

Acoustic rear parking sensors

Additional warning lights (door area) front, without rear

AFS 11 - headlights with cornering function and dynamic angle control
Air conditioned glovebox

Alarm with interior monitoring, back-up horn and tilt sensor
Bi-xenon lights with cornering function and dynamic angle control
Black roof rails

Boarding spots (integrated into door mirrors)

Center console

Cruise control

Driver and passenger front airbags with driver's knee airbag and passenger airbag
de-activation switch

Driver and passenger seat-belt warning light

Driver and passenger side and curtain airbags

Driver's vanity mirror

Dual aerial (roof and rear window)

Dual-zone air conditioning

Electro-mechanical power steering

ESP incl. ABS,EBV,MSR,ASR,EDS,MBA and DSR

Exterior mirrors: electrically folding, electrically adjustable, separately heated
Exterior temperature gauge

Foldable parcel shelf

Front and rear electric windows

Front fog lights with cornering function

Fuel cap un/locked by remote central locking

Full leather upholstery

Glasses storage case

Heat insulating glass in windscreen

Heated front seats

Height adjustable driver and passenger seats

Height adjustable front head restraints

Height adjustable rear head restraints (three)

Hill hold control

Integrated headlight washers

ISOFIX for child seats in rear

Jumbo box (front armrest)

Key for remote central locking

Kombifilter

Light assistant (coming home, leaving home, tunnel light and day light running
lights)

Light in glovebox

Lights in boot

Lumbar support for driver and front passenger

Maxi-dot trip computer

Middle rear seat with armrests and cupholders on rear (when folded)
MPH speedometer

Net for use in boot

Non-smoking package

Passenger's vanity mirror

Rain sensor

Rear 3-point centre seatbelt

Rear disc brakes

Rear wiper with intermittent control

Rear, outer 3-point seat belts with (ECE label)

Remote central locking (SAFE system)

Reversing light

Rough-road design

Steering wheel controls for radio and telephone

Storage box in boot

Storage box under passenger seat

Sunset glass (from B-pillar back)

Telephone pre-installation GSM Il with Bluetooth

Tool kit



Two-tone horn

Variable servicing

Varioflex seating

W/0 heat accumulator/auxiliary heating
Washer fluid level indicator

Without adapter

Without backrest release for front seats
Without brake pad wear indicator
Without MDI connection

Without subsequent warranty
Without tray areas package/box
Trunk lining (design 2)

® "OFF ROAD" for 4x4

Without start/stop system, without recuperation

Technical data

Exterior dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Wheel base

Track front / rear

Turning circle diameter
Luggage capacity min. / max.

Engine, transmission, electric

Fuel

Cylinder numbers

Cubic capacity

Bore

Stroke

Max. performance

Max. torque

Compression ratio

Air pollution regulation
CO2 Emissions - combined

Weights

Kerb weight

Total weight incl. towing weight
Payload with driver

Towing weight braked at 12 %
Towing weight unbraked

Zul. Gesamtzuggewicht

Roof load

Performance

Max. speed

Acceleration 0-62 mph

Fuel tank content

Fuel consumption - urban

Fuel consumption - extra urban
Fuel consumption - combined

4,223 mm

1,793 mm

1,691 mm

2,578 mm

1,541/ 1,537 mm

10.32 m

405-510 / 1,580-1,760 litres

diesel

1,968 cm3

4; in line

81.0 mm

95.5 mm

103.00 kW

320 Nm / 1750 - 2500 1/min
16.0 +/- 0.5

Euro 5

157 g/km

1,530 kg
2,075 kg
620 kg
2,000 kg
750 kg
4,075 kg
100 kg

118 mph
9.9s

60 litres

7,1 1/100km
5,3 1/100km
6,0 1/100km
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