

Car Configurator ŠKODA

Yeti Elegance 2.0 TDI CR 140PS 4x4 DPF

Model

Yeti Elegance

Equipment

Engine

Elegance

Leather

- £460

2.0 TDI CR 140PS 4x4 DPF

SE & Elegance Onyx

Brilliant Silver Metallic

Interior style

Colour

Total price: £29,460

RRP: £28,090 ID: 29220455 Exterior colour and interior



Brilliant Silver Metallic



SE & Elegance Onyx Leather

Configuration ID: 5L734Y, 2012, LA, 8E8E, GRA1RA1, GPJ2PJ2, GPLIPLI, MASGEA6, GRCARCA, GPW8PW8, GPNCPNC, GPWBPWB, GPH5PH5, MCDR7QL, GPK3PK3, MEPH7X2, GPKZPKZ, GPK4PK4, GPG1PG1, MZFMOTD, MRDK7K9, GPKPPKP, finished configuration, 26 January 2012 11:01

Optional equipment

1. 12 speaker soundsystem - RA1 2. 17" 'Annapurna' alloys 7Jx17" 225/50 R17 94W - PJ2	£390 £100
3. 3-spoke multifunctional leather steering wheel for radio and telephone (with small leather package) - PLI	£ 165
 4. 5 year /100000 miles extended warranty - EA6 5. 6CD autochanger - RCA 6. Auto-dimming door mirrors - PW8 7. 'Columbus' satellite navigation system - PNC 8. Electrically adjustable drivers seat with lumbar support and memory function - PWB 	£640 £300 £50 £1,530 £535
9. Heated windscreen - PH5 10. Integrated data storage device for Western Europe - 7QL	£215 £0
11. Panoramic sunroof (electrically sliding and tilting) - PK3	£ 1,065
12. Park distance control (front and rear sensors) - 7X2	£ 310
 Preparation for towbar - PKZ Rough road package - PK4 Silver roof rails - PG1 Textile floor mats - OTD Tyre pressure monitor - 7K9 Variable boot floor and net programme - PKP 	£180 £200 £160 £65 £100 £155

Standard Equipment

Exterior

- 17" 'Spitzberg' alloys 7Jx17" 225/50 R17 94W
 Black protective side mouldings
- Body coloured door mirrors
- Durable plastic body cladding
- Engine badging

- Passengers door mirror: convex
- Right exterior mirror: convex (modified viewing field)
- Tyre repair kit
- Tyres 225/50 R17 94W
- Four wheel drive

Interior

- 4 spoke leather multi-function steering wheel
- Auto dimming rear view mirror
- Chrome pack
- Leather gearknob
- Leather handbrake
- Luxury equipment

Safety, functionality, comfort

- 'Bolero' radio 2DIN touchscreen with integrated 6CD changer, SD card slot, aux in socket (can play MP3 recordings)
- 12V socket in boot
- 3.5mm aux socket (for MP3 players etc)
- 8 speakers
- Acoustic rear parking sensors
- Additional warning lights (door area) front, without rear
- AFS II headlights with cornering function and dynamic angle control
- Air conditioned glovebox
- Alarm with interior monitoring, back-up horn and tilt sensor
- Bi-xenon lights with cornering function and dynamic angle control
- Black roof rails
- Boarding spots (integrated into door mirrors)
- Center console
- Cruise control
- Driver and passenger front airbags with driver's knee airbag and passenger airbag de-activation switch
- Driver and passenger seat-belt warning light
- Driver and passenger side and curtain airbags
- Driver's vanity mirror
- Dual aerial (roof and rear window)
- Dual-zone air conditioning
- Electro-mechanical power steering
- ESP incl. ABS, EBV, MSR, ASR, EDS, MBA and DSR
- Exterior mirrors: electrically folding, electrically adjustable, separately heated
- Exterior temperature gauge
- Foldable parcel shelf
- Front and rear electric windows
- Front fog lights with cornering function
- · Fuel cap un/locked by remote central locking
- Full leather upholstery
- Glasses storage case
- Heat insulating glass in windscreen
- Heated front seats
- Height adjustable driver and passenger seats
- Height adjustable front head restraints
- Height adjustable rear head restraints (three)
- Hill hold control
- Integrated headlight washers
- ISOFIX for child seats in rear
- Jumbo box (front armrest)
- Key for remote central locking
- Kombifilter
- Light assistant (coming home, leaving home, tunnel light and day light running lights)
- Light in glovebox
- Lights in boot
- Lumbar support for driver and front passenger
- Maxi-dot trip computer
- Middle rear seat with armrests and cupholders on rear (when folded)
- MPH speedometer
- Net for use in boot
- Non-smoking package
- Passenger's vanity mirror
- Rain sensor
- Rear 3-point centre seatbelt
- Rear disc brakes
- Rear wiper with intermittent control
- Rear, outer 3-point seat belts with (ECE label)
- Remote central locking (SAFE system)
- Reversing light
- Rough-road design
- Steering wheel controls for radio and telephone
- Storage box in boot
- Storage box under passenger seat
- Sunset glass (from B-pillar back)
- Telephone pre-installation GSM II with Bluetooth
- Tool kit

- Two-tone horn
- Variable servicing
- Varioflex seating
- W/o heat accumulator/auxiliary heating
- Washer fluid level indicator
- Without adapter
- Without backrest release for front seats
- Without brake pad wear indicator • Without MDI connection
- Without start/stop system, without recuperation
 Without subsequent warranty
- Without tray areas package/box
 Trunk lining (design 2)
- "OFF ROAD" for 4x4

Technical data

-

Exterior dimensions

Length	4,223 mm
Width	1,793 mm
Height	1,691 mm
Wheel base	2,578 mm
Track front / rear	1,541 / 1,537 mm
Turning circle diameter	10.32 m
Luggage capacity min. / max.	405-510 / 1,580-1,760 litres

Engine, transmission, electric

Fuel	diesel
Cylinder numbers	1,968 cm³
Cubic capacity	4; in line
Bore	81.0 mm
Stroke	95.5 mm
Max. performance	103.00 kW
Max. torque	320 Nm / 1750 - 2500 1/min
Compression ratio	16.0 +/- 0.5
Air pollution regulation	Euro 5
CO2 Emissions - combined	157 g/km

Weights

Kerb weight	1,530 kg
Total weight incl. towing weight	2,075 kg
Payload with driver	620 kg
Towing weight braked at 12 %	2,000 kg
Towing weight unbraked	750 kg
Zul. Gesamtzuggewicht	4,075 kg
Roof load	100 kg

Performance

Max. speed	118 mph
Acceleration 0-62 mph	9.9 s
Fuel tank content	60 litres
Fuel consumption - urban	7,1 l/100km
Fuel consumption - extra urban	5,3 l/100km
Fuel consumption - combined	6,0 l/100km

Configuration ID: 5L734Y, 2012, LA, 8E8E,GRA1RA1, GPJ2PJ2, GPLIPLI, MASGEA6, GRCARCA, GPW8PW8, GPNCPNC, GPW8PW8, GPH5PH5, MCDR7QL, GPK3PK3, MEPH7X2, GPKZPKZ, GPK4PK4, GPG1PG1, MZFM0TD, MRDK7K9, GPKPPKP, finished configuration, 26 January 2012 11:01

© ŠKODA AUTO a.s. 2011